## **GHCL Limited**



January 2, 2023

## National Stock Exchange of India Limited

"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

NSE Code: GHCL

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street. Fort. Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Code: 500171

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Subject: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI</u> (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, intimation be and is hereby given that Mrs. Ankita Gupta wife of Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta (immediate relative of designated person) has purchased 150 equity shares of the Company from the open market during the period from December 29, 2022 to December 30, 2022.

Copy of the disclosure required under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 is enclosed herewith.

You are requested to kindly take on record. In case you need any further information, please let us inform.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For GHCL Limited

Bhuwneshwar Mishra

Sr. GM-Sustainability & Company Secretary

B- 38, GHCL House, Institutional Area, Sector- 1, Noida, (U.P.) - 201301, India. Ph.: +91-120-2535335, 4939900, Fax: +91-120-2535209 CIN: L24100GJ1983PLC006513, E-mail: <a href="mailto:ghclinfo@ghcl.co.in">ghclinfo@ghcl.co.in</a>, Website: <a href="mailto:www.ghcl.co.in">www.ghcl.co.in</a>

						Form C									
				SEBI (F	rohibition	of Insider Tradin	g) Regulation	ns, 2015							
				[Regu	lation 7(2) re	ad with Regulation 6(2	)- Continual Dis	closure]							
Name of the Company:			GHCL Lim	ited											
				IE539A01019											
	- Convilies of D				Declared	and names or Disc	natural a li			daita valativa	a of auch m				
etails of change in holding Regulation 6(2).	g Securities of P	romoter, Men	nber of Pro	noter Group	, Designa	ea person or Dire	ector or a in	sted company	and immed	daite relative	s or such p	ersons as m	entioned in		
Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN & Address with contact No.	Category of person (Promoters/Memb er of Promoter Group/Designated Person/ Directors/Employe e/ Immediate Relatives/ others etc.	Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Securities acquired / Disposed				Securities held post acqisition / disposal		Date of allotment advise / acquisition of shares / sell of shares specify		Date of intimation to Company	Mode of Acquisition/ Disposal (on market	Exchange on which the trade was	
		security (for	No. and % of shareholdin g	Type of security (for e.g. Shares, warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/Pl edge/revoc ation/Invoca tion/Others etc.)	Type of security (for e.g. Shares, warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement etc.)	of shareholdi ng	From	То		imarket /public/ rights/prefer ential offer/off market/ inter- se transfer,` ESOPs etc.)	executed	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
Ar. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta	Immediate	Equity Shares		Equity	75	Approx.	Buy	Equity Shares	175	29-12-2022	30-12-2022			NSE	
Deputy General Manager Finance) (ddress: A-3/61, Goyal Intercity, Drive In Road, haltej, Ahmdabad - 380054, Gujarat (dobile: 9714618844	Relative (i.e. Ms. Ankita Gupta wife			Shares	75	Rs. 76700/-			(0.00%)					BSE .	
Details of trading in derivat and persons as mentioned			ompany by	Promoter, M	ember of	Promoter Group,	Designated	Person or Dir	ector of a	listed compa	iny and Imm	ediate Relat	ives of such	persons	
			derivatives (S	tures or Options etc)				Exchange on which the trade was exec			ecuted				
pe of Contract Contract Specifications		ions	Notion	Notional value		Number of units (Contract* Lot size)		Sell t Notional value		Number of units(Contract* Lot size)					
16	17		18		19		20		21		22				
Name & Signature	For GHCL Limite	ed	23	T C	LIM		I	11112							
Designation:	Bhuwneshwar Mishra Sr.GM-Sustainability & Company Secretary														
Date:	02-01-2023	•		1	IDA										
Place:	Noida			-											